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WSMP 2 D4 3500,+3500,D4 Porsc,D5 - QUALIFICATION 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- #2 ZIELONKA J. - Radical SR3 Laat 3 Po.5-#51 OPIOLA B. - Lamborghini Huraca , oo ase  PO.10-#26 RZEPECKI T. - VW Golf GTITCR o7 5og
1 1:39.788 10:30:17.475 1 1:37.206 10:31:08.562 1 1:52.669 10:32:26.456
2 1:35.860 10:31:53.335 2 1:33.800 10:32:42.362 2 1:41.977 10:34:08.433
3 1:44.286 10:33:37.621 3 1:34.309 10:34:16.671 3 1:41.330 10:35:49.763
4 1:34.232 10:35:11.853 4 1:40.149 10:35:56.820 4 1:40.758 10:37:30.521
5 1:33.275 10:36:45.128 5 3:47.050 10:39:43.870 5 1:40.543 10:39:11.064
6 1:45.581 10:38:30.709 6 1:33.886 10:41:17.756 6 1:40.765 10:40:51.829
7 2:35.104 10:41:05.813
Po.6-#231SOLTYS I. - Porsche 911GT3 o1 309 Po.11-#31 FRANEK J. - Audi RS3 LMS vy
Po.2-#7 MAGDZIARZ T. - Porsche 911 GT3 3‘35‘1';‘ 1 1:34.604 10:29:57.582 1 1:42.278 10:30:30.108
1 1:36.604 10:29:06.134 2 1:34.968 10:31:32.550 2 1:40.920 10:32:11.028
2 1:35.313 10:30:41.447 3 1:50.087 10:33:22.637 3 1:44.112 10:33:55.140
3 1:35.608 10:32:17.055 4 1:47.856 10:35:42.996
4 1:38.665 10:33:55.720  Po. 7 - # 34 RZEPECKI A. - Porsche 911 GT3 C | gi;f.'gg;t 5 2:50.522 10:38:33.518
5 2:54.419 10:36:50.139 1 1:36.570 10:31:27.441 6 1:40.948 10:40:14.466
6 1:34.029 10:38:24.168 2 1:36.338 10:33:03.779 7 1:40.716 10:41:55.182
7 1:33.386 10:39:57.554 3 1:39.959 10:34:43.738
8 1:33.294 10:41:30.848 4 1:49.422 10:36:33.160  Po. 12 - # 46 ZAGORSKI K. - VW Golf GTI TCR + gl;fggszt
5 1:37.218 10:38:10.378 1 1:52.521 10:29:33.940
Po. 3 - # 9 MIELCAREK S. - Lamborghini Hura + ggf(;g:; 6 1:36.717 10:39:47.095 2 1:43.295 10:31:17.235
1 1:45.931 10:32:23.599 3 1:41.157 10:32:58.392
2 1:34.867 10:33:58.466  Po. 8- # 93 WOICIECHOWSKI B. - Radical SR, 03130 a 1:42.350 10:34:40.742
3 1:34.269 10:35:32.735 1 1:43.579 10:31:54.876 5 1:49.273 10:36:30.015
4 1:41.641 10:37:14.376 2 1:48.118 10:33:42.994 6 3:10.624 10:39:40.639
5 1:33.343 10:38:47.719 3 1:36.405 10:35:19.399 7 1:44.254 10:41:24.893
6 1:37.757 10:40:25.476
Po. 9 - # 53 STOLARCZYK t. - Audi RS3LMS ¢ a1y
Po. 4 - # 101 DWERNICKI J. - Porsche 911 GT , o470 i IAI0P PG
1 1:38.027 10:29:04.046 2 1:40.569 10:30:07.418
2 1:41.526 10:30:45.572 3 1:39.848 10:31:47.266
3 3.02.326 10:33:47.898 4 1:39.792 10:33:27.058
4 1:33.745 10:35:21.643 5 1:43.732 10:35:10.790
5 1.48.976 10:37:10.619 6 3:08.950 10:38:19.740
6 1:34.918 10:38:45.537 7 1:43.853 10:40:03.593
7 1:34.574 10:40:20.111 8 2:03.503 10:42:07.096
Fastest lap: 1:33.275
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